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152 SESSAO ORDINARIA - 18 e 19/10/2021

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

ITEM PAUTA

82 ELO
EXTRA
128 ELO
116 ELO
74 ELO
127 ELO
23 ELO
32 ELO
103 ELO
104 ELO
106 ELO
122 ELO
100 ELO
109 ELO
135 ELO
142 ELO
86 ELO
87 ELO
88 ELO
93 ELO
102 ELO
105 ELO
110 ELO
113 ELO

114 ELO

PROCESSO

1.00705/2019-71
1.00315/2021-25
1.00829/2021-71
1.00667/2021-71
1.00828/2020-28
1.00828/2021-18
1.00415/2020-70
1.00997/2020-21
1.00932/2020-86
1.00983/2020-62
1.00015/2021-19
1.00774/2021-90
1.00761/2020-95
1.00223/2021-27
1.00902/2021-32
1.00961/2021-56
1.00324/2021-16
1.00446/2021-58
1.00553/2021-77
1.00460/2021-15
1.00864/2020-91
1.01063/2020-70
1.00367/2021-65
1.00438/2021-10

1.00527/2021-58

CERTIDAO

Proposta aprovada
Improcedente
Improcedente
Provimento negado
Vista

Vista

Vista

Procedente
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Provimento negado
Ndo conhecido

Ndo conhecido
Provimento negado
Improcedente
Conflito reconhecido
Improcedente
Procedente
Improcedente
Procedente
Conflito reconhecido
Improcedente

Improcedente
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

115 ELO

130 ELO

133 ELO

140 ELO

191 ELO

192 ELO

195 ELO

199 ELO

201 ELO

121 ELO

124 ELO

126 ELO

129 ELO

132 ELO

134 ELO

136 ELO

138 ELO

144 ELO

146 ELO

147 ELO

148 ELO

149 ELO

150 ELO

151 ELO

152 ELO

153 ELO

154 ELO

1.00564/2021-75
1.00844/2021-92
1.00892/2021-08
1.00951/2021-01
1.01179/2021-72
1.01195/2021-47
1.01218/2021-87
1.01231/2021-90
1.01236/2021-69
1.00761/2021-85
1.00786/2021-42
1.00820/2021-89
1.00843/2021-39
1.00888/2021-95
1.00895/2021-79
1.00926/2021-46
1.00931/2021-12
1.01004/2021-47
1.01045/2021-89
1.01046/2021-32
1.01047/2021-96
1.01048/2021-40
1.01049/2021-01
1.01050/2021-55
1.01051/2021-09
1.01052/2021-62

1.01053/2021-16

Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Procedente
Conflito reconhecido
Procedente
Procedente
Procedente
Procedente
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado

Relatorio aprovado
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

155 ELO

156 ELO

157 ELO

158 ELO

159 ELO

160 ELO

161 ELO

162 ELO

163 ELO

164 ELO

165 ELO

166 ELO

167 ELO

168 ELO

169 ELO

170 ELO

171 ELO

172 ELO

173 ELO

174 ELO

175 ELO

176 ELO

178 ELO

186 ELO

187 ELO

188 ELO

179 ELO

1.01054/2021-70
1.01055/2021-23
1.01056/2021-87
1.01057/2021-30
1.01058/2021-94
1.01059/2021-48
1.01060/2021-08
1.01061/2021-53
1.01062/2021-07
1.01063/2021-60
1.01064/2021-14
1.01065/2021-78
1.01066/2021-21
1.01067/2021-85
1.01068/2021-39
1.01069/2021-92
1.01070/2021-44
1.01071/2021-06
1.01072/2021-51
1.01073/2021-05
1.01074/2021-69
1.01082/2021-04
1.01093/2021-02
1.01162/2021-42
1.01163/2021-04
1.01166/2021-67

1.01098/2021-72

Relatorio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatdrio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatorio aprovado
Relatdrio aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Relatério aprovado
Vista

Vista
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80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
%4
95
96
97

98

184 ELO

51ELO

78 ELO

91 ELO

189 ELO

137 ELO

28 ELO

77 ELO

85 ELO

94 ELO

117 ELO

139 ELO

177 ELO

180 ELO

181 ELO

182 ELO

185 ELO

196 ELO

47 ELO

127 ELO

74 ELO

23 ELO

26 ELO

31 ELO

33 ELO

27 ELO

20 ELO

1.01143/2021-07
1.00903/2020-04
1.00447/2021-01
1.00712/2021-06
1.01177/2021-65
1.00929/2021-07
1.00677/2020-26
1.00310/2021-57
1.00278/2021-28
1.00559/2019-48
1.00675/2021-09
1.00942/2021-10
1.01083/2021-50
1.01111/2021-66
1.01112/2021-10
1.01140/2021-46
1.01145/2021-14
1.01221/2021-46
1.00680/2020-95
1.00828/2021-18
1.00828/2020-28
1.00415/2020-70
1.00280/2020-43
1.00569/2021-43
1.00477/2021-45
1.00342/2020-08

1.00669/2018-38

Vista

Provimento negado

Ndo conhecido

Ndo conhecido

Ndo conhecido
Procedente

Parcialmente procedente
Improcedente

Proposta aprovado
Consulta conhecida
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente

Proposta aprovada
Parcialmente procedente
Improcedente
Parcialmente procedente
Improcedente
Provimento negado
Parcialmente procedente
Decisdo referendada
Procedente

Improcedente



CONSELHO
NACIONAL DO
MnisTERIO PUBLICO

9 179 ELO
10 184 ELO
11 188 ELO
12 37 ELO
13 197 ELO
14 55 ELO
15 190 ELO
16 120 ELO
17 123 ELO
18 65 ELO
19 79 ELO
20 72 ELO
21 99 ELO

1.01098/2021-72
1.01143/2021-07
1.01166/2021-67
1.01026/2020-53
1.01223/2021-53
1.00441/2021-80
1.01178/2021-19
1.00757/2021-62
1.00780/2021-10
1.00622/2021-15
1.00624/2021-22
1.00860/2021-67

1.00751/2020-40

Procedente

Procedente

Parcialmente procedente
Procedente

Proposta aprovada
Parcialmente procedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Improcedente
Procedente

Procedente

Procedente

Vista



